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 Program Income Revenue Report 
	Grantee
	

	Project Name
	
	Project #
	

	Address
	

	Telephone
	
	Fax
	
	Email
	

	

	Preparer Name
	

	Preparer Address
	

	Preparer Phone
	
	Fax
	
	Email
	


The Grantee’s Chief Elected Official certifies that: 

(a) The information in this report is true and correct to the best of their knowledge on the date below.
(b) The records, as required, are being maintained and will be made available upon request.





______________

Chief Elected Official 









__

Typed Name of Chief Elected Official


Title
Date
	PROGRAM INCOME

24 CFR Part 489(e)
	

	
	

	
	

	

	

	Program Income may be earned from the:
	
	Example

	

	  1.
	Sale or long-term lease of real property acquired or improved with SCBG funds.
	
	Sale of water system/lease of shell building/Sale of industrial site.

	
	
	
	

	

	  2.
	Disposition of equipment purchased with CDBG funds.
	
	Sale of vehicle/computer purchased with SCBG funds.

	
	
	
	

	

	  3.
	Use or rental of real or personal property acquired with CDBG funds.
	
	Rental of office space in buildings purchased with CDBG funds.

	
	
	
	

	

	  4.
	Use or rental of real property constructed or improved with SCBG funds which results in increased value.
	
	Rental income from buildings improved with CDBG funds.

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	

	  5.
	Payments of principal and interest on

loans made with SCBG funds.
	
	Housing rehabilitation or economic development loan repayments.

	
	
	
	

	

	  6.
	Proceeds from sale or loans.
	
	Sold portfolio of housing rehabilitation loans to the bank.

	
	
	
	

	

	  7.
	Sale of obligations secured by loans.
	
	Sale of property obtained as security on a loan default.

	
	
	
	

	

	  8.
	Interest earned on funds held in a revolving fund account.
	
	Self-explanatory.

	
	
	
	

	

	  9.
	Interest earned on Program Income pending disposition of the income.
	
	Self-explanatory.

	
	
	
	

	

	10.
	Special assessment funds received from property owners and occupants not of low- to moderate-income.
	
	Assessment levied against property owners for sidewalk improvements.

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	

	11.
	Gross income received from the ownership interest in a for-profit entity acquired in return for the provision of SCBG assistance.
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


PROGRAM INCOME PORTFOLIO
	From
	
	To
	


	
	SOURCE OF PROGRAM INCOME
	PROJECT #
	GRANT/LOAN
	PI RECEIVED
	PI EXPENDED
	PI BALANCE

	

	  1.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	  2.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	  3.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	  4.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	  5.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	  6.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	  7.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	  8.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	  9.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	Totals
	
	
	
	
	

	


REVOLVING LOAN FUND PORTFOLIO
	
	LOAN APPLICANT
	PROJECT #
	LOAN

AMOUNT
	INTEREST

RATE
	LOAN

TERM
	DATE LOAN

MADE
	RECEIPTS THIS

PERIOD
	ANNUAL

SCHEDULED

PAYMENTS
	TOTAL PAYMENTS

RECEIVED

TO DATE
	BALANCE OF

PRINCIPAL/ INTEREST
	PAYMENTS ON

SCHEDULE

*YES/NO

	

	  1.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	  2.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	  3.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	  4.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	  5.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	  6.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	  7.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	  8.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	  9.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	Totals
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	


*If No, attach a separate sheet indicating date of last payment, amount delinquent, and action being taken by the community.
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